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P a c k e t

By joining the Priest River Chamber of Commerce as a member you
help support our on going activities and programs in our community

including...

-Timber Days Logging Events

-Timber Days Parade 

-Oktoberfest 

-4th of July Fireworks

-Shop Small Business Saturday

-Local Business Networking 

-Business Courses

-Priest River Visitors Center

Mission  Statement
The Priest River Chamber of Commerce focuses on creating

opportunities for local businesses through supporting a vibrant and
attractive core and encouraging growth in tech and trades.

Contact Us
Phone

208-448-2721
Website

www.visitpriestriver.com
Address

50 Main St. STE 102
Email

priestrivercoc@gmail.com



PLEASE CHECK THE BOX NEXT TO YOUR CHOSEN MEMBERSHIP
PACKAGE

ESSENTIAL - $75 
(NONPROFITS & INDIVIDUALS)
ESSENTIAL - $75 
(NONPROFITS & INDIVIDUALS)

CONNECT - $150CONNECT - $150

VISIONARY $3,000VISIONARY $3,000

Being listed on our Website Directory.
Receive a Chamber Member window decal.
Access advertise events on the Chamber’s calendar, newsletter, and window ads.
Post shares on social media.
Opportunity to leave business cards and materials at the Chamber office.
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Receive a Chamber Member window decal.
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Post shares on social media.
Opportunity to leave business cards and materials at the Chamber office.

*Everything offered in the Essential Level PLUS...

Access to post job openings on the chamber’s online job forum.
Access to Chamber programs to accelerate business growth.
One entry into the Timber Days Parade.
Included in Shop Small Business Saturday benefits. 

*Everything offered in the Essential Level PLUS...

Access to post job openings on the chamber’s online job forum.
Access to Chamber programs to accelerate business growth.
One entry into the Timber Days Parade.
Included in Shop Small Business Saturday benefits. 

GROWTH - $300GROWTH - $300

INFLUENCER $1,500INFLUENCER $1,500

**Everything offered in the Influencer Level PLUS...

$2,000 of your membership fee goes towards sponsoring Chamber events.
Chamber provided a business information blog with photos on the Chamber’s website
Year round recognition on the Chamber website as Visionary Member. 
Recognition on our Facebook page as a visionary member in a pinned post for maximum
visibility.
Named Sponsor of Timber Days and Oktoberfest in all promotional materials
Radio mention during all event advertising.
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*Everything offered in the Connect Level PLUS...

One month advertising on the chamber website (must be supplied by member) 
One business introduction at the general meeting 
Opportunity to supply 250 word blog post for the chamber’s website. 
Business ad in the Chamber Connect E-Newsletter
Business AD featured on Chamber’s Window TV. 
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*Everything offered in the Growth Level PLUS...

Major Sponsor decal.
$1,000 of your membership fee goes towards sponsoring Chamber events. 
Recognition on Major Sponsor banner during Timber Days and Oktoberfest. 
First chance to advertise in the Timber Days brochure.
Business name mention in full page appreciation ad in the beacon twice per year.
Business recognition as a major sponsor on all Chamber Connect monthly newsletter.
Year round recognition on the Chamber’s homepage of the website as a major sponsor.
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$1,000 of your membership fee goes towards sponsoring Chamber events. 
Recognition on Major Sponsor banner during Timber Days and Oktoberfest. 
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O p p o r t u n i t i e s

Name of Business or individual: ______________________________________________ 

Contact Person’s Name:_____________________________________________________

Mailing Address:____________________________________________________________

Physical Address:___________________________________________________________

Business Phone:___________________Contact Phone:___________________________

Business Email:_____________________________________________________________

Contact Person’s Email: _____________________________________________________

Business Website: __________________________________________________________

Facebook URL:_____________________________________________________________

Instagram URL: ____________________________________________________________

Please describe your business as you would like it seen on the Chamber’s Website:

___________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________

SELECT A CATEGORY THAT BEST DESCRIBES YOUR

BUSINESS OR ORGANIZATION:

Advertising, Media & Printing

Automotive & Marine

Construction, Equipment, Repair, & Rentals

Home & Garden

Manufacturing, Production, Wholesale

Restaurant, Food, Beverage, & Catering

Community & Civil Organization

Legal

Sports & Recreation

Personal Services & Care

Public Utilites & Environmental

Shopping & Retail

Arts, Culture, & Entertainment

Computers & Telecommunitications

Finance & Insurance

Health Care

Lodging & Travel 

Real Estate, Moving, & Storage

PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION: 


